
FTNANCTAT ,  ANT)  STATTSTTCAT/ RFJT)ORT                               Month En:I?i:    i(uHg:sLtN2:2:BS
TO  . THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD

Part-A : Statement of Revenue and Expenses

ITEMS

Year To  Date
ThisMonth

Last Year This  Year

o 1.  SALE oF  rLET,cTRiciTy()2.0l`l-1[.`,ROPERA'l`lNGRF,VENIJE()3.T()'l`Al_,()PIRATINGREVLNUE04.COST0FPURCIIASEDP(_)WER()5.DISTKIB`HTIONEXPF,NSI+`,-()PERATION  AND  MAINTF,NANCE0(>.I`ONstlMl+RSl.;I,I,INGEXPENSE()7./\[)MINIsrllt/\TIVE&Gl-lJNERALEXPENSEo8Torf\I,opLi`ATINC,&Mz\INTENANCEF,XPENSE()9.I)I`l'R1(`lz\l`l()N/\NI),;\M()R'I`17jATIONEXPENSES10'1,\X[`Xpl_-`Nsli
534,706,722.()0 613`892`234.00 302,937,524.()()

13,278,624.00 12,602.308.00 7.15().8()7.()()

547,985,346.00 626,494`542.0() 310,()88.331,00

439.946,646.00 511.406`735.0() 243.655.629.0()

23.545,401.47 23`454.807.18 12.167.939.3(>

27,300.216.00 25.202.`)77.t)5 11 `721.220.4()

14.74().931.()() 16.942.584.()7 8.48().710.12

5()5.53 3 .194 .47 577.()07.104.20 27/t.025.498.97

94,729`573.00 96`848`56().00 4ttL424.280.()0

I,321.780.()0 1.27().4()0.00 651 -470.()0

11.  IN'I  I+;Rl+)ST (-)N  Lt)NG  TEKM  DEBT12.TOTAijct)s'i`orLi,ECTRlt`sF`,i`vlcE13.OPERATINGMARGINS14.(i()Vl.;RNMF,N'l`SUBSIDY15.N()N-()PL:RATINGMARGINS-INTERESTI(iNON-()PF,RATINGMARGINS-()THER17.M.,,\l(GIN\
36,000,000.00 40.000.()00.()() . 20.()00.000.()0

637,584,547,47 715.13 2.()(>4.20 345.101.248.97

(89.599,201.47) (88.637`522.2()) (35`()  12`917.97)

0.00 ().()() 0.0()

I.400.027.72 13 ,73 8`629.95 4.628`4(t5.75

593.057.00 628.851.()0 261.141.0()

(87.6()6.116.75)                     (74.27().()41.25) (3().123.311.22)

tat     qrF`tgivngrfF

chs'ap-+o` fedq- This  Month Yez`r-to-Date(2024-25)

) •    ::..+1=     ..-i.     .-i::i.-^.,=   .1`..+.`
41611350 87340182

f=qi}rqrafaE7`fin(fiF.a.q.) 3374085
706280080277382

`0 fir,T6TrfefaHQaF3T(fS.a.tT.)0=(>-i)
38237265

8
Cost of Power Purchased 2rr[6 TquTqig@/ 28769718 60400702qngT¥tatgivfroTaOrin

a •      :     ..\   ..`  :..   +.=       :   +-+i-     ,   ...   \r   :;     `   '1  '=   ..`.+=   1. 0 0

kdr` 1;- :-I



FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPORT                                          pBs :   KIIULNA PBS

TO  :  THE  RURAL  ELECTRIFICATION  BOARD                                                               Month Ending :    August2024

Part-B: Aging of Consumer Accounts Receivable -Electric

Class  (>f Sei.vice
TotalRecv.Amt.

Current Over 30 Days Over 90  Days
Numbel.NowDisc.

Number Amollnt Number Amount Number Amount

I,I   lJT   A(I)OM) 22(L358,582 265,501 13 57895.130 112,276 76,535,982 6-744 7  `C32, 7  `4r7 o 22,155

121,T    B(lRRI) 4-()92,187 I,491 602,356 673 1,041,3 7 5 138 3,048.456 399

I.3  I_,T   (`l(S.INDUSTI`Y) 35.45()'  118 4,848 20.711,246 1,716 8,946,082 440 5.798.7(JO I  ,  I ()2

I.4   L'l      (`2((`()NS) I  -2  I  ().1)()  I 423 678.507 I()I 444,737 4() ()3-747 11(1

I.51,T_I)  I  (C'l) 4.878_882 4`  I  ()  I J`()()8-()33 I.3 50 1  `254`541 59 ()  1  5 . 7 r) 8 287

1.61,T     I)2(Sl     GEL   \\`'P) 2.29`.t]0091 174 7 8  I . 7 7 (, (ql 899,782 27 (I   11.4.i   1 125

I.71,T     I)`?(B('S) 3.J52.399 148 2`421,958 6() 87().168 14 I  ()()-273 34

L8Lrl     lJ((`OM) 5X.tti40'1'2() 23,434 32.732,992 11,148 18,53(),932 1.84() 7 .577 -()()2 ().46|J

I.()  I,'1`    T(  lT:MP) `34`557 I 6.08C) I 11,876 I I () - 5 9 2 0

2.1   MT    I(DOM) () 0 () 0 0 () () ()

2.2  MT   2(C()M\) 2.001 -294 9 I ,187,323 I 254,849 I 5 59,122 ()

2.3   M  1`    .->(INl)US  l`RY) 33,167.184 93 22.821,018 21 7,244.992 8 3 .,101,174 41

2.4  Mr|  _4(C`()NS) 230-983 1 230,98`1' 0 0 () () ()

2.5  MT   5(Gl:N) 2.607„593 9 661.2()4 8 894,575 4 I.()5  I  .814 2

2.()  MT__(,('I`I"P) () 0 () 0 0 () () ()

2   7   M  IT    7U}(`S) () 0 () 0 () 0 () ()

2.8  MT    8(lRI¢l) () 0 () () 0 () () ()

-31     I-Ill_1(Gl.I,N) () () () 0 () () () ()

`3.21  IT    2((_`OM) 0 0 () () 0 () () ()

3 . ..,    11   I`     `.. (  I T\' I  )11 S'I`RY  ) 444-291 I 444,291 0 0 () () ()

`3.+    11'1`     ,+(('ONS) () () ()` () () () () ()

4.11.;11'1        I(GEN) () () 0 0 0 () () 0

4.2  EI  IT_2(GIJ;N) () () () 0 0 () r) ()

5.  Sol_,z\R  PV  SYSTEMS () 0 0 0 0 0 () ()

(t.   Rl_I;SAl ,I.;  `1`0  OTIIHt  PB 22.Ot89`797 1 22,08t),797 0 0 () 0 ()

Tot!|l  : 3C)1,764.793 300,235 244,273`303 127,502 116,929,891 9.325 3 0` 5 61 I 5 t)9 3()-730

This  Month Year To  Date Part-B-I : Other Informat[on
(  I I ) 1  I e 1, '  I  ( ) I 1 252.909`018 471 `27 I .012 1.     NumbcrofElak{is  ser\/ed 7-

1)|`I-C|,Iltol`(_'ol1|.|.tloll 83.49  % 76.77  % 2.      Number  o``La(l\'  A(l\JisoL` _i

Moo(h   Re\;,   Oul``l{iiitliiitl I.51                        andwithoiitRl         I.51 3         Niinlber of Dirc`cl()rs 8

Oulsl£`Il(lilig  ()1`  kclLLIIous   lnst. 872`749 4.       NumberofFmpl{)}Jct`s 538

® EiE



FTNANCTAl ,  AND  STATISTTCAT,  RF,PORT
Tt>  :  'rl-IF,  RURAi,  ELET,c'rRiiJ`ICAi`ION  BOARD

Part-C  : Balance Sheet

PBS:     KIIuljNAPBS

Molith  Endiiig  :     August 2024

I                         Assets  &  Other  Debits

Amount Liabilities & Otlier Credits Amount1--

1    rTi,I.:i`TRI(`  pl,ANT  iN  s[Rvlc`F, 10,854,651,956  30 31      MEMMBERSHTPISSUED32MEMBERSIIIPSUBSCRIBED-N()T  ISSUED33OPERATINGMARGINS-PRIORYEARS34OPERATINGMARGINS-CURRENTYEAR35OPERATINGMARGINS-GOVTSUBSIDY ) 2 I . , -i 0 . 0 ( )17`342.043.00-'.0(4

2   ^c`(`uMULz\Tln  pl¢(_)visit_)Ns  roR DiJ:pR 3 ,446,3 74,482.16

3   NET  UTILITY  PLANT  IN  SER\/lcE 7,408.277,474,14 (2,50J-521,(,-,    .  )   )(88,637`522.20)

4   (`()N`TRUC IION  WORK  IN  PR()CRESS 441 `751,926.86

`i    T()  l`z\l,  UTILITY  PLANT 7,85(),029t401.00
23,,1 J ,,()6.00iI8.761.391.8I14.3(i7.48().9525.i,()68:853.48(1.860`184`327(>0)6'()5()`()0()0()7,768.306,41179750.072`7C)5.07

tt    i>oNz\ I  loN  Rr,sijRvi,:  I.`uNlj 36     NON-OPERATING  MARGINS-T'Rl()l`YE^RS

7    Ri;pi.,\cLr\'lLNT  ltLsl:R\Ji;  i`uNlj •?3-546--t()(),()() `.>7      NON-OPEI`ATING  MARGIN``-('URRLN  I  YL^l<

ts    L`()N'I`l{lBul`Iohi  l`o  R[`,B  RLVol.VING  +`U 38     DONATEDCApllAL&l/\I'llAl,(]AIN  ol`  LO

tJ    INVI`;STMF,NT  IN  .,'\Ssol`IATLl_)  (`OMPANl 39     TOTAL EQUITIES  & MARGINS

I()      ()'1111,,1\    Sl)I;(`l',\lJ    I.'UN[) 1.  I 65,25(]`()54.82 40     RED  LOANS-CAS[l

11    T()TAL  INVESTMENT`S 1 ` 198,802.523.82 41      REB  ljoANS-IN  KIND

'21`^.ill 42.761 `597.3 7 42     RED  LOANS-lN  KIND-PROVIsl()N

131MPRESTF'UN[) 225.000.00 43     REB  LOANS-OTHER

14   .I+:MPOR/\RY  C`Asl I  INVESTMENT 44    TOTAL LONG TERM  DEBT 8,`12`,()29.2()6.86390.164,665.88

15   SPECIAlj  I)L1'OSITS 24.loo.00 45     CONSUMERDEPOSITS

I(,    ,\l'(`()llN'I`S  RI`:(`EIVABl,F`ELEC`TRIC 391 `764.793.47 46     EMPLOYEES  BENEFIT 9 7 6 , (] 7 (> .  1 3 9 . 9 I

17   z\l`l\  IJROV  FOR    UNC(-)I_,LI(`TBLE  A/C-CR (t)2.878`848  94) 47     SELFiNSURANCERESERvr.

I.3/t(t.840_805   79
I  8    ( )Tl  11  :1{   ,'\CCO[ ; NT.i   R L`T,( ' E I \J^ B I +: J32`852.641.85 48      TOTAl_OTHER  LONGl`ERM  u^BII,lllI_.,L`

itj   M,,\TrRI,\i,s  L`  L`upr>I.IEs,fl,F(`TRic 59().457.524  ()6 49     ACC(-)UNTS  PAYABLE 2 9 5 . 8 (` 2 . 0 I  3 . 9 `i

2()    M^Tl=Rl^l„`  c¢  SUPIJI.IES-M;\RCI-lANDISE 132. 53 5 . ()0 50     CONSUMER  FORIRRIGATION

2  1     iiRi.`iJz\yr\,iF,T\Ts 54.818` 175   50 51      ACCRUF.DTAXES

22    ( jTi  il:i<  CI  H`i<j`\l`  at  ;\t'i`I{u=`L)  ,\ssrTS 53.4()4,548  86 52      MATUREl)INTEREST 198.322.272.4()

23   T()TAl, (.`URRl-:NT ct  A(`CUED  ASsl|`S I  .373`562.067.17 53     MATUREDLONGTERM  DEBT 1`46`i.139.(t54.0()

24   I.:.\'m,i\oRi)iNz\ iTOR\'  pROI>[itTy  LossEs 9,135.714.76 54     OTHER CURRENT-AccRUED  I,IABiLrl`IEs i 4 . 1 3 ..` . (t 2 3 . 3 8

25    PRli,I,lMIN/\RY  SURVEY/INVESTIGATION  ( 55     TOTAL C`URRENT-ACC`RUED  LIAB]ljlTIES 1.993.457`5(>3   7`3

2rt    ijN('ij^SSII.`lED  EXPENSES 282,005` 192.77 56     SECURITYADVANC`ES  AND  DEPOSITS 20,344.768.00

27    .I  L.,Ml'()I+ARY   FAC`lLITIES 57     C`ONSUMER ADVANCES  FORCONSTRUCTIO 1 `51..687.27

28   0TIlljR  DEIl-J`FRED  L)EDITS 2()1584,758.()() 58     0TIIER  DEFFEREDCREDITS 6 8 7 .  I   I  `` . C) `` 3 . 4 7

29    'i  (  )T,\I.   Drr.`I.`ERLI)  I>EBiT,s 311,725.(>(>5.53 `59     TOTAL  DEFFERE[)CREDITS 7()8.t)7(t.4()8.74

``,0   TtjT,f\i ,  z\ssi-:'i``  z\NI>  t)ii  IIjR   i>rJ3iTs I  ()`734. I  19.657.52 60      TOTAi,  LIABILiTIEs  &  OTiiER  CRi_.:r_tiTLs 1 0 . 7 ... 4 .  1  1 t) . (j .i 7   5 2

kwh i-- ;,



FTNANCIAL  ANT)  STATTSTTCAL RF,PORT                                       PBS :  KHULNA PBS
TO  :  THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION  BOARD                                                         Month Ending :  August 2024

Part-C/i  : Details ofTotal Long Term Debt

PHASE DONOR Amount

I.I()   I,ilc   T)L`lD-I()() GOB 958,883,614.66

2.10  I,akli  Ne\\  Consumer  C()nect  Undei.  Ex  Dist  Sys-GOB GOB 10,644,123 .76

`i`.    i2   i>Bss  (L\[    &   Iii{.)   I,r` G()B 2,797,728.00

i     18l)BS2 IDA 128,408,022.00

5    2()  PBSs  (50()()K) \(E\t.  cfty  lnl.)  NORAD NORAD 9,017,194.93

6 .  3 _.t K V A  ( G 0 I } ) GOB 31,450,157.51

7.  4C  I,F GOB 17,504,751. I  I

8.  5A  (NETLILT,RLAND)  -3 NL I,394,415 .00

9.  5A  JBI(-`  -P  -45 JAPAN(OECF/JBIC) 142,606,127.3 8

10.   5A   I,F GOB I,410,966.21

11.   5A  NORAI) G()B I ,705.675.00

I 2.   .sA  Or,t_T`  -  p  -45 `iAp^N(OECF/.JBrc) 153 ,325 ,206.49

'3.     5li     I_`1,` GOB 415,899,604.46

I 4.  58  0PI_+;C  -752  -P OPEC 40,387.47

15.  7()00  Kin.  (L\l  &  lnL-2ml)  1,L` C'OB 324,050.00

1().I)   I)I)Ss  (G()B) (i()B 237,287.00

17.   I``,\t    &   liiL   2ii(I  Ph:\sc  (7()0()   Kin.)  NATl]l+`,RLANI) Nl` I,754,219,20

18    I`1ooil   R|`hahi`litation   I'rojei`l  -G()B GOB 23.260.00

I  1/.   GOB   I,iti`al    I+`uiid GOB 8,188,893.09

2()    li`tcns  &  r,\pn  ol`l)ist.  S}s.  2nd  phftse-EDCF(BDG-03) GOB 4,664,907.02

21    lnliJns  &  Expn  ol`Dist.  Sys.  of9  PBS  -DFID GOB 2,414,431.60

22.  JBIC GOB 47,348,218.18

23.  ivloi.i`  Iiitcns  &  E^i)n  ofDist.  Sys.  ol`67  PBS  -DF`lD GOB 153,196.94

24.  ivloi.e  lntens.  &  E\pan   ot`Dist.  Sys.  of67  PBS(GOB) GOB 194,5 82.407 .59

25.  ()&M  Malciials GOB 51,030,085.35

2(t.  Phase  -PI)B  'l`AKr,N  OVER  ljlNE GOB 42,483`468.59

27.1'1  IASE-3C  ((-`IDA-2) IDA 9,708,975 .96

28    iJi-Iz\\`h-3(i  (srl_>-9/2tj9) SFD 4,20(),()88.00

29.I)1\11,\1.-9   PI)I G()B (4,998.520.05)

``) ( ) .    I ' I   I ,/\ I I  ,; -  I     I __`, X   I ` I -i, r\' S I ( ) \ KrAED 244`482,584.t)7

_.t  I     i'hi\sc-I 2  pBss  u„\  I  I,NsioN7iNTi=NsiL`ICATioN-2Nij) GOB 1  `571  `529.00

.32    Phii`i`-15   PBSs  (l=^\t.  ct  lnL)  ADD ADD 18,430t516.64

`tl`     1'1  I/\SI`+`3/\   1`.`,,\'  lT,NSION JAPAN(OECF/JBIC) 4,274.767.17

`1-I     Phltsl.--[[) G()B 7(),826,579.92

.'i5.   I)liiise-4I) KFAED 70`826`579.92

_36.   PI  IASE-5/\ GOB 30`412,600.88

37.Ill  IASI+;-5A IDB 30.412,690.88

``,8.   I.I  if\sr;-5A .IAPAN(OECL`/JBIC) 30,412,690.88

ill,EL i.--i-i



FTNAN:`:;|L:L¥TS]T[:ATTT[%=TBC;Ai;RFP°RT                       Mo,Tth EtTpd:Tsg   [£:gLLjT:tN2:2';BS
TO : THE                                  Part-C/1  : Details ofTotal Long Term Debt                  |m()ullt

PHASE`.'().I)11/\S1.;-5A4().1'1IASL-5A
DONOR.'BRCKFAEL)Nl /              3 0 . 4 I 2 . (j 9 ( ) . 8 8`,'0.4I2,()0().$8

30.412`690.88_i0,`112.f)()0.88

NORAD41.1)I  I/\Sli-5A

42.1'1 lASE-5Aill.PII^SE-5A
SFDG()B

:)0-412,61,)0.8829,46(j,()35.()4

+I.  I)I l^SE-5B45.1'1IASE-5B                                                                                                                    OGY
OPECFRANCEGOB

29`466,0``t5.048,082`81()..i828.992`979.69

4(i.  Phase-DIFFUSION  OF  RENEABLE ENERGY TECHNOL47Pha`e-DIF`FUSI()NOFRENEABLEENERGYTECIINOLOGY-2N48.Phzise-SLR49.P"nilol`theUseRcnew'ablcEnergiesREBD-GOB•p.I(GOB)

GOBGOBKFAED
12.752.736,008,2t)5.157.98(?i

) ` 7 , - ` 4 J7J07.8732().2()8.80111

50.  REB&RElnt.Dcv.     ioj.51.RF,B&REIntI)cv.I'rojcct (lDA)```i)`JPro.ect(GOB)
IDAGOBKL`AED

52.RI;B&RESocio[jco.      c\.          `i53RED&RF,SocitiEco.De\'.Pi-oject  (IDA)54.SIDRG(_)B-108A3(79-BD-&GFjF-5130l) 8  I  , 7 `, -` . 7 J,~8

GOBID^GOB
6`896.6]7.515.897,6()|r

)).SolarF,nclgt(IDr   -i-(r'1, 6.849.19-.J-900t)4176()8i?

J).       0(    t'
Tota,-                                     `       ,  -,       .--

wh`



FINANCIAI,  ANT)  STATTSTTCAL RF,PORT                                                        PBS :   KHULNA PBS

T()  :  TllF,  RURAl,  F`,LECTRIFICATION  BOARD                                                                                Month  Ending  :   August 2024

Part-C/2  : Changes in Uitlity Plant

lJesc,.il)tion

Balance Additions Retirement Adjustment Current
Be8innin8 Year To Year To and Balance

Year Date Date Transfer

lil_-,8 Nl`,W   I ,I Nli  C( )NS  l`RUC'l`l(`)N 3,075,617  (>8 0.()0 ().()() 0.00 `1,,()75.617,68

rt  )  I  ,'\1,  I ii , ,\N  r-N( ;  I   u ,,\ssi I+ I L D 3.()75.(> 17  68 0.00 ()00 0.0() `),()75.617   6t{

I  )I S  1`!< I l}U  11(  )N   IJl ,At`T-(`ljASSI FIL`,D 10,519.,416.903  22 5,588`935 .01 ()   ()() 0.00 I ().525.005.83 8.23

'1  (  )  l`z\l  ,1+;NL   l{(_`i  I/I  ,D   PI_,,\NT
1()``i22.492..S2().9() .i . 5 8 8 . 9 3 5 . 0 I ()00 ()00 I  ( ) . .i 2 8 ` ( ) 8  I  . 4 5 5 . 0  I

I ,/\ N I )  (\,   I ,/\N[ )  i( ''( i i  lT,i .3-42(),() 16  9() ()00 (L()0 0  ()() 3.42().(i 16  96

I    11t\   '(.`_11    '1()         ,\f`Jl   ;.I,`\11'1:(   )\'l,WI     N   I    S 14tJ,847,2410() ().()() ().0() ()00 140.847.211   ()()

t  tr.  I-i t_`i_:   I `i  i R N Fi`i/ i< I   {t:   Ft.ti,I I I.f\i LN'T 48t031,444.()0 415,899.0() 0()0 ()00 48,4L17.343  ()()

Ti`^t`'spt_]RTAr1oNijt`tu1i]MF,NT 57,881.068.00 1,691,640.00 0.00 0.00 59.572`7()8  00

s'i ORi_,:s_   rooI]s  ct  LABOR,\TORi'  FitulpMENT 56,356`68().43 ().0() 0.()0 0. ()() ' 56.35(>.680.43

( ` t  ) M r\i I ` N I ( ' /i  I  I ( ) N   iL_ ( ) i / I p ,\/I L r\T  r 2.852-(,08,()0 2-850.()0 0.00 ().()() 2 . .a 5 5 . 4 5 8 . () ()

( )I rl   I I-, R   I--(`) \  j  I I )M I .-N  T' I,015,544.00 0.00 0.00 0.()0 I  -015,`i+4  ()()

1  (  )T+\l,   (  `1 I .  N I I: R AI  ,   1'1 _A Nl 319,4()5,2()2  39 2,110,389.00 0.00 ()  ()0 321  `515,591.39

lN   I  /\N(  ;I'!l_lJ   IJl,AN   I 0.()() ()00 ()00 ().00 ()   (JO

I:I,rt  `'1   RiL`   iJi    ,\N   I     IN   lil,i{vi/``i, I  ( ) . 8 4  I  ., tq t) 7 . 7 2 ~3   2 9 7 .699`324 , () I 000 ()    ()() i().849.597.()47  30

\t`t`\  L\i    iJRt`tv    i  ttR   ijl_:pl`[t`i^rlt)N (3`314,15()`479   16) ( 132,224,003.00) ()I()() ().()(_) (`1),L[46._.`74.482.16)

N|;  |`   11  I  lLI  I  \'   1'1,z\NT   I  N  S[R\''Il`[i 7,527,747`244.13 (124.524.678.t)9) 0.0() (),00 7`4()3`222`5(>5.  I  4

l`ONS  I  I`Ul`l  loN  WOI¢K  IT\'  PRO(`IP\ESS 357,694.721.76 84.057`205 .10 0.0() 0,()0 441. 7 51.t)2(). 86

I-01  /\1,  \J  I`lLIT\'   I)I,ANT 7,885,441,965  89 (40,467.473.89) 0.()() ()   ()() 7`844,974`492.00

wh`
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F(1 N|4,lT S|l)AALL4lT-Jp rRrlli4cllls:ic8%l£EPoRT                                       Month En:I:1:     flTguu:tN2:2P4B SPtD.ConsumerSalesandRevenueData

Clzlssof

ar-. T H I S M OiiiFT
YEAR TO  DATE

Nbr Kwh Amoullt No.  Min Number Kwh Amoullt

Service
11111     eBilled1(0  ()1  I

Sold Billed Bill Billed7I()7 ( ) I Sold`i6,85+.8()() Bllled_i`7(,.341.()75

Ill   U      ,,\(I)OM)III,1`B(lI\Rl)
28,032,4647().15() I  8 5 `3 3 8 I 5 () () 0

_1  )    ,    _'1ii ()

() 13 -8 8420.814,733762,750 () 3376(- 22711781211io8 I  -()57-822+0.131.812

I    `31,I      (  .  I  (  \   1\1)I  l`J  l`i\\`')
4 , () 7 I52() I.()8(),82840,125 () )75() -,`L   11   `-

0 103712033582 82.692I-058,36()I541,05 I,568.5149.()1I.22(,

14  I_T   (`2((`ONS)

I.i   LI`    I)I(11)
a.019 531,301 4,523,300816,8572,455,422 0

I.680,9184`775,4148()+()()I-2'S2I()+()4

1    (,I_,I      i)2(Sl`  &   \\,'P)
2()2 74.()16 0

4()8-21 ()5`469.(i96

171,-I       I)-1)\l?CS)
I  ()() 240,928 () 32()62919

1    ,i   I   T     L,(i`Or\'i;I()I,'1__I\l`LMl))21MT1([)OM)
31.4721 2,71 ()-,loo290 3{J.(i93,445 ()

6,089 0 2 495

() 0 0 0 () () ()2.I47,3()746.384.2()(t

(' 77.5()C) i.187.323 0 17187 144.85411--

2  2   ivl  I     2(('0\'1)

2  _.,   M . I `    _`` ( I N D \ ,1 S  I ` K Y )2iW'l`-i((`()NS),I2=T,-i\(i:"2('1\11('('1lJMl')27M1`_7(Bc`c;)2.(iM'l`8(lR!\l\3.111'1I((;r,N)_321-112(COM)
()3 I.()21).()()2 22,821,018 () _, - 9  I  `, -  I  `1 _i

_)    1.,  -1  =1  (  `, 5()2-i  ()3

11

1  4 - 3 () 7 2.1)().()$3 ()
1

I(),,.821) i  -`188-39()
661,204 0 18

() 46-96()

0 0 () 0 () () ()

0 0 () 0 () 0 ()

0 () 0 0 0 () ()

() () 0 0 0 () ()

() 0 0 0 () (J

I(-,8()0.677

3  .1,   I  ri`    3(iNI>us  1`Ry)341IT4(l`ONS)41I.+rl`I((`'l:N)+2lil1'1`2(GLIt)`i.SO'I,,\R1'\''SYSl`L.`t`ls(),i/\Ll,\10DES,,\,'l'L)B
1 24,8650 444,291 0 2 (),12()

()
() 0 () () ()

() () () 0 () () 0

() () () () ()
() ()

() () () () () () ()

() () () 0 () ()7,062.8()0 ()46.23t)`445

7     KL,``,\l,I.   TO   PBS8.()Ill-`l(_`l-Ii'Sr
I 3.374.()8534.()()0 22.08t),797 0 2

73 477,928 () 14() 73.483 I.()0  I  .+29613.,892.234

•1,ot:lls:,,1`(,I.E,.1``,ri1`it),
I                      4(,i.208

38,888`676 302.937`524 8101  ()() 78,918-8-,  I

:¢..I- en



FTNANr,TAT,  AND  STATTSTTCAT, RF,PORT                                               pBs :    KHULNA PBs
TO  :  T[lE  RURAl,  EI_,ECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                                      Month  Ending  :      August2024

PART-E: Energy and Demand Data As Per Billing  Meter

N a in I, o IS|'bst:'tion
Eiicrgy  I'urchz`sed (KWH) Peak  I)emand (MW) &  Date MVAR  Purchase(I

This  ivl(]nth Y-T-D

This  Month Y-T-D
This  Month Y-T-DMW Date MW Date

I)|'bl<l'ulni\   1','(  i   I,i)`   11(`) 2 - 8 7 7 . 8 .i  I 5,748.,851 ().000 0.00() 12-^,,g-12 0.()0() ().()()0

Bagerht`t  PBS  (Jfibusha) () 0 ().000 0.()00 ().00() 0.000

PDBKhilliia(`/G  I'£iik 7-503.()68 15,990,361 0.000 0.00() 5 -Al,g-12 ()  00() ().()()()

Siiii`rbiizi`r(Bi`gerhat) 0 0 0.00() 0.000 I 9-A,,g-12 0.000 ().()()()

PDBl{hiilm(`/G  Grid 20-771 43,209 0.()0() 0.000 0.000 0.()00

SATKl-Ill{A  PB`` () 0 0.000 0.00() 0  0()() 0.00()

T A I „^  ( `` a 1 k h i r a  P I-3 `` ) () () 0.()00 0,00() ()  000 0  00()

I ) A C` ( ) I ) I  `, () 0 0  ()()() ().000 12-Aug-12 ()  000 ()  000

l\l'omi;I (' 0 ().()0() 0.00() ()   ()0() ()   ()()0

S:itkhlra  PBS  (tlii}T{`) ').('72.J94 15,139,986 ()  ()00 0.()00 0  00() ()   ()00

Bagcrhat  PBS 2 -  I () ( ) . ') ,\ 9 4,495,o4.1, 0000 0.()00 (),0()0 (J  ()00

(`hlllll'lll  I   (  I)(\1,01)1,)) () 0 ()   ()()() 0.()()()

'0  00()
() , ()0()

i.:,,1.,lu_\,I,i,1,-I)i,1,,,I) (\ 0 () . ()00 0.()0() 28-reb-I () ().()0\') ()    ()()()

G('llr;\l\\h:I    11      k\/ () 0 0.()00 0.000 0.()()0 ().()0()

Go[u(lia.L)imiiiria () 0 ().000 0.000 0000 ()   ()0()

Amiri)iir  S/S( Bi`gi`rh{`1 () () 0.000 0.000 ().000 ().()()0

Amiri)ill   33   h`V  Grid 5`0()2-688 11,045,904 0.()()0 ().000 0.()()() 0.()00

Gl.i  Gi.itl  Gi`llamar\' I,28()-L'67 2,651,576 0.()00 0.000 0.0()() 0.()()()

KIT()ri   Mo\la   l'R ()3() 2,330 ().0()() 0.000 0.0()() ()10()()

Seiii`rhii/ur(Goali)£u'a) i.7+8.2()2 9,443,515 0.()()() ().000 0'00() ().()()()

TITol`hLida((`Ioiilpi`rt`) () 0 0.()()() 0.000 0'000 ()   0()0

GIS(Ti,lulli,lil) 11,()  I  3.930 2:2.J79.40J 0.0()() ().000 0.000 ()  00()

Totill   : 41,r) I  I.J50 87,340,l'q2 ().()0(J 0.0()() () .()()() ().0()(t

Tittal  K\\'l  I  Sold  : 3t3.#8#.('7(' 78.() 18,831 REMARKS  :System  Loss  Without  Resale,  This  Moiith  :7.12t%  YTD  : 10.49%

Kwl-I   I_,oss   : 2.722.()7JI 8J21,351

perceiit  l`joss: 6.5J  % .64  %

gr-,
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FTNANr,TAT ,  ANT>  STATTSTTCAT, RF,PORT                                                pBs :  KHULNA PBs

TO  :  THE  RURAL  ELECTRIFICATION  BOARD                                                                    Month  Ending  :   August2024

PART-E/l : Energy and Demand Data As Per Substation  Meter

Nalllc  ofSl[bsi:Itio ll
Eliergy  Purchased (KWH) Peak Demand (MW) & Date MVAR Purchased

Tllis  Montll Y-T-D
This  Month Y-T-D

This  Month Y-T-DMW Date MW Date

1\ I  I 1 ` I I N A 3 - 7 8  I ` 2 7 () 7.788,01  I 7.20() 28-^ug-24 7.500 ()-Jul-24 0.()()() 0.00()

`1^V1)``11^(8aLTi`rhat) () 0 ().000 0.000 15 -.I  111-19 0.000 0.000

I)/\IK(i/\,S^ 2.()25,780 6. I  19,025 6.800 29-Aug-24 7.000 5 -.I 111 -24 ().000 0.()0()

SIT,NI:'{8/\7,1=,I( 2.851.016 5 ,960,15 7 6.5()() 28-Aug-24 r,.500 28-^ug-24 ().()()0 0.000

23()/ 132/J3   KV  Ciri(I 20,771 43,2()9 0.()00 0.00() I 5 -Ai)r-23 ().()()0 ().()()()

S^TKl llR^  PBS 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.()()() 0.0()0

'l`ALA  (Salkhlm  PBS)
() 0 0.000 0.000 9-(_)cl-16 ().()()() ().0()()

I)A|`OPL-1 1 `805,842 3,868.58t) 4.000 7-Al,g-24 4.000 7-Aug-24 0.0()() 0.0()0

Khorllla I,848.20() 3,962,t)53 5.0()0 2()-Aug-24 5.200 3 -J ll I -24 0.0()() (J.00()

K|'\,I-:I 3`8`T,4.`T`27 7,954.442 7JO(J 26-Aug-24 7.SOU ()-.'ul-24
().()()() ().()00

BziLierli{il    1'1}` 2.21  -i-18() 4,610,04() i.5()() 2 I -^ug-24 3.80() 24-.'l'l-2J ().()()(1 ().()()()

ClliHikuri   ( I )acopi`) 46J`92.S
I                            1,256.941

I.()()() 25-A,,g-24 I.()00 25-/\uLi-24 () .()0 (J ().()()()

I,.,,l.,g),I,i,c(D1,Col)|`) 24`705 50. I 09 0.250 21 -A,,g-24 0.250 2 I -^ug-24 (J.()()() ().()00

Gourimiba   11     KV 0 0 ().0()() 0.000 16-.I u I -20 0.()()() ().()()0

G o( lid I {L I  )u li` iir I i` 2 . i .i 7 - =t 3 2 4.858. I ()4 5.()()(I 28-A,,g-24 5.2()0 ()-.Iu'-24
().()()() ().()()()

\mlll,,,I I  -522.()8() 3,2()8,32() 3.2()() 20-A,,g-24 3.200 2()-Al,g-2Ll ().()()() ().()00

I  8  Mll|.  S/I I , .i 4 + . 6 5 4 3`287,817 3.300 23-Al,g-24 3.3()0 23-Aut2-24 ().()()() ().()()()

J\I"1|)llI   `3`3   Itv  Grid 3`374,085 7,062,800 0.000 0.000 15-Dec-20 ().0()() 0.()()()

I_):\1.,,I,-2 821.2()8 I,766,088 2.00() 13-Au8-24 2.000 13-Aug-24 ().()()() 0.()OU

Mollali:it  33   KV () 0 (J.000 0.000 0.()()(' 0.000

S:,h`,pul 2`848.320 5.882.640 5.550 21 -A,,g-24 6.050 I ()-.I u I-24 ().()()() ().()()()

I   I:l\i\ll'lllll[l   ,i.\ I   -()()41181 2,190.783 2. I ()() 3()-Aug-24 2. I ()0 3()-A,,g-24 ().()()() ().()()()

Biili.i±hali`-3(li`liiltzil£` I-27.i,()()() 2`645.280 2.3()() 28-Aug-24 2.3()0 28-/\ug-24 ().()()() ().()()()

Ptllku:lchil  -2 2 . () () 8 . 5  1  2 6.247,512 5j()0 21 -Aug-24 5.300 21 -^u&-24 ().I)()0 ().()()()

I-crol\lli\|'il-2 I-8().1'.8+() 3 , 8 7 8 . I 6 () 3.500 •  22-Aug-24 3.5()() 22-Aug-24 (),()()() (I.()()()
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FIN/-\NCIAL AND  STATISTICAL REPORT                                                               PBS :    KHULNA PBS
T()  : Tllr,  RURAL ELECTRIFICATloN BOARD                                                                               Month Ending  :     August2024

Part-F : CONNECTIONS/REMOVED/  TACKED CONS   MER
Cklss

15.  C()ilnections 16  .Coiinectioiis

17  Servicess 18  Servicess 19  Servicess 21.STKD   C 22.STKD   C

of Removed Removed in  Place ONSUMER ONSUMER

Set.vil.e (This Montli) (Cumulative) (   16-18) S  (This S
This  Month) Ciimulative) M()llth) (Cumulative\

11    I,T     ,,\(I)Ohl) 468 386,918 0 2,406 384,512 468 386,334

I.I     I     I)'1`\\' 0 5 0 0 5 0 6

I   2  I  ,S  I  \\'
I 2,269 0 71 2.198 I 3.184

I  . 2   _1,    I J I  , P
I 8 0 0 8 I 24

I   `1,  ljT   (`I(S  IN[)USTRY) 28 5,363 0 101 5,262 28 5, I 92

I   +   I_.'1     C`2(CONS)
]3 805 0 1 804 13 776

I   `i   I,T_I)I(CI)
13 6,183 0 117 6,066 13 5,821

I   (,   I,'I`_.D2(,SI,  &   WP) 0 379 0 21 358 0 921

I     71--1`      I)-;(B(_`S)
() 166 0 0 166 () 50

18   lJl`    LJCOM) 70 35,160 0 808 34,352 70 33,500

I     ()    I      I_     I   (    I   I.,MP) 0 9 0 8 I () 143

2,I   M'l`     1U)Ol\') 0 0 0 0 0 () 0

2  2  r\zri`   2((`oM) 0 3 0 0 J 0 4

2   ```   M'l      _``(lNl)USTRY) 0 [27 0 0 127 0 ltl

2  -i   \,11     i(l`OtJS)
() J 0 0 i 0 J

2   5   tw'11`  _5(GIN) 0 7 0 0 7 0 5

2  (t  ivlT   (t(TEMP) 0 0 .0 0 0 0 I

2   7  M'l`    7(BC`) 0 0 0 0 0 0 I

2   8   M  I  __X(IRRl) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3    I    IIT     I(GEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

:i   2   I  iT    2(t`or\,1)
() 0 0 0 0 0 0

`i   `11   !'!`     `i(lNI_)US   rR\') 0 I 0 0 1 0 I

-1,  +  I  I'l`_i((`Or\S) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

411     I-:IIr      i((„_J:N) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+  2   L-I  IT_2(Gl:N) 0 0 () 0 0 () 0

.i    \I'V 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

'1  `(I  I   :11

594 437,406 0 3,533 433,873 594 436.097

RE •T: i i



ii ; Ni{Tit' :{],i:,+Li:]Nrjp I:TLfcTT]i(Ti:3:*R:EP°RT                                           Month E,1:I:1:      Xi+gLLJt:tN2:2ZBS

Pal.LF  . IDLE SRVICES/BILL UNPAID/RECONNECTION CONSUMER

Class 20.  IDL   SERVICES 23. TOTAL NO OF 24.  NO OF  REMOVED 25.  NO OF

of (ThTSMonth) CONSUMERS (BILLS CONSUMERS (BILLS RECONNECTIONS

Service UNPAID OVER90 UNPAID OVER90 DURING THIS

DAYS DAYS YF.\R

I.I   IJT   /\(L)()'\,0 0 6,744 0 I.907

I.21    I)TW 0 0 0 025

1.2  2  STW` 0 138 0

I   2   `''   I  ,I   P 0 0 0 0

1   :i   LT    (`l(S.INL)USTRY) 0 440 0 89

lil,'1`    ('2(|`ONS) 0 49 0 14

15     L'l`      I)1((`!) 0 59 0 29

rrITTTh„¢ \\„ 0 27 0 0

17     lil         I)`3(I)(`.\) 0 14 0 I

1.ts   LT     I_`:(C()M) 0 1,840 0 246

I   ()  I,T   T(TEMP) 0 1 0 0

21   MT    I(DOM) 0 0 0 0

2  2  M  1`    2(COM) 0 1 0 0

2  .3  Ml`   ..i(INl)Usll`Y`/ 0 8 0 0,

2  +  M  1`   i(CONS) 0 0 0 0

2,5  MT   `i(GEN) 0 4 0 0

2   ()   1\,11`     ()('l`l=Mr,) 0 .0 0 0

2.7   r\Jii      7(Bi`s) 0 () 0 0

2_,ti   r''1T     {'(ll(Rl) 0 0 () ()

I         -,1111            I((il      N)

0 0 0 0

-i,   211'1`    2(('0,\1) 0 0 0 0

3..1`   I__|'|`    `T`(|Nr)|,lsr|`RY) 0 0 0 0

3   Ll   11'1`    +(C'ONS) 0 0 0 0

•1.I     IjH'I`      i(Gl-:N`) 0 0 0 0

4  2   ljll'12(Gl.:N) 0 0 0 0

.i I   `\ I ) V () 0 0 ()

I I ` ( ) I :' I   S a I (.   ( I '`   I.) I (. (, I I.11. I I \,
() 9,325 0 2.31   I

dy-? EE
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